1 Telephone Number Change Request (TN CR) transaction was processed in 9-1-1 Net with valid MSAG address, as a 

result of the ESN 299 clean-up effort. 

ESN 299 TN CRs must be validated against HT records and approved by the end user Hawaiian Telcom customer before 

updating the ALI record.   

V2X submitted two hundred and twenty-nine (229) TN CRs related to the Dispatchable Location Project during the current 

month. 

OPEN TELEPHONE RECORD (ALI) DISCREPANCY STATUS: 

• There are currently 373 Open TN CR Transactions.  

• Refer to chart in the next section “TNCR Current Status”